
BEFORE THE ILLINOIS POLLUTION CON~~~’

COUNTY OF. JACKSON,

Complainant,

vs.

EGON KAMARASY,

Respondent.

BOARD MAY-7 2004

STATE OF ILUNOI~
Pollution Control Boa

AC No. 2004-063

:1

NOTICE OF FILING OF APPEARANCE

TO: Doroth~’M. Gunn,Clerk
Illinois ~o11utionControlBoard
StateofIllinois Center
100 WestRandolphStreet
Suite11-500
ChicagoIL 60601-3218

JacksonCountyState’sAttorney
JacksonCountyCourthouse,3dFloor
MurphysboroIL 62966

ATFN. DanielBrenner,Assistant
State’sAttorney

PLEAS1~TAKE NOTICE thaton the4th day of May 2004, the undersigned,on behalf

of EgonKamarasy,therespondent,filed with the Office of the Clerk of thePollution Control

Boardtheoriginal andnine(9) copiesof the attachedAppearance,a copyof which is herewith

serveduponyou~.

Datedthis
4

th day ofMay, 2004.

EGONKAMARASY, Respondent

LAW OFFICES:OF GREGORYA. VEACH
3200FishbackRoad
P. 0. Box 1206~
CarbondaleIL 62903-1206
Telephone:(618)549-3132
Telecopier: (618)549-0956
e-mail : gveach@.gregveachlaw.com

Attorneyforrespondent

Co

IARDC # 2893061
forrespondent
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Notice of Filing



BEFORE THE ILLINOIS POLLUTION CONI~Q6VED
• BOARD CLERK’S OFFICE

MAY 2004
COUNTY OF JACKSON, ) STATEOFILLINOIS

• ) POII~ti~~Control Boar~
Complainant,

vs. . ) AC No. 2004-063

EGON KAMARASY,
)

Respondent.

APPEARANCE

I hereby~’~~~entermy appearancein this proceeding,on behalfof Egon Kamarasy,the

respondent.

Datedthis 4th dayofMay, 2004.

EGONKAMARASY, Respondent

By_________________
-~t~regoryA.~Wach,IARDC # 2893061

Attorneyforrespondent

LAW OFFICESOFGREGORYA. VEACH
3200FishbackRoad
P. 0. Box 1206.~
CarbondaleIL 62903-1206
Telephone:(618)549-3132
Telecopier: (618)549-0956
e-mail : gveach@gregveachlaw.com

Attorneyfor respondent

I: Pagel. :
I Appearance



DECLARATION OF SERVICE BY
MAIL

I, theundersigned,declare:

I amovereighteen(18)yearsof age,employedin theCountyof Jackson,Stateof

Illinois, in which countythewithin mailing occurred,andnot aparty to thesubjectcause.

My businessaddressis: 3200FishbackRoad,P. 0. Box 1206,Carbondale,Illinois 62903-

1206.

I servedthefollowing document,NoticeofFiling of AppearanceandAppearanceof

which trueandcorrectcopiesthereofin thecauseareaffixed,by placing the original and
(

nine(9) copie~thereofin an envelopeaddressedasfollows:

DorothyM. Gunn,Clerk
Illinois Pollution ControlBoard
StateofIllinois Center
100 WestRandolphStreet
Suite 11-500
ChicagoIL 60601-3218

andone(1) copy in an envelopeaddressedasfollows:

JacksonCountyState’sAttorney
JacksonCountyCourthouse,3d Floor
MurphysboroIL 62966

ATTN. DanielBrenner,AssistantState’s

Attorney

Eachelivelopewasthensealedandwith thepostagethereonfully prepaiddeposited

in theUnitedStatesmail by meat Carbondale,Illinois, on May4, 2004.

I declatèunderpenaltyof perjurythat theforegoingis trueandcorrect.



Executedon May4, 2004 atCarbondale,Illinois.

4Si~nature)

LAW OFFICES OF GREGORY A. VEACH
3200FishbackRoad
P. 0. Box 1206
CarbondaleIL 62903-1206
Telephone:(618)549-3132
Telecopier: (618)549-0956
e-mail: gveach@gregveachlaw.com


